
Budget Object SummaryBudget03a

Model OB24-01 23-24 July 1 Budget Fiscal Year 2023/24

Fund 010 General Fund   

Revenue Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

100.00%4,862,684.00 8000 Revenue Limit (Summary)

Total Revenue 100.00%4,862,684.00 

Expenditure Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

1000 Certificated Salaries

75.69%3,680,614.60 1100 Certificated Teachers' Salarie

Total 1000 75.69%3,680,614.60 

3000 Employee Benefits

13.57%660,006.88 3100

.81%39,225.01 3200

1.23%59,767.46 3300

7.14%347,244.45 3400

.04%1,746.64 3500

.92%44,632.04 3600

.61%29,446.92 3700

Total 3000 24.31%1,182,069.40 

Total Expenditure 100.00%4,862,684.00 

Starting Balance

+ Revenues

- Expenditures

- Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal

= Unappropriated Balance .00 

4,862,684.00 

4,862,684.00 

.00 

.00 

Starting Balance

+ Total  Revenues

= Total Sources 4,862,684.00 

7000 %

6000 %
%

%

24.31%Employee Benefits

5000

4000

3000

%

75.69%Certificated Salaries

2000

1000

Percentage of 

Sources
AmountDescriptionExpenditure

- Total Expenditures 100.00%

.00%= Unappropriated Balance .00 

- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance .00%

3,680,614.60 

1,182,069.40 

.00 

4,862,684.00 

4,862,684.00 

.00 

Selection Grouped by Account Type, (Org = 30, Restricted? = Y, Control? = N, Resource = 1400, Object 

Digit = 2) Page 1 of 1

Generated for John Paul Wells (JWELLS), Jun 15 2023  2:48PM030 - Holtville Unified School District


	Budget Object Summary
	30
	010
	
	2
	8000
	8000


	3
	1000
	1100

	3000
	3100
	3200
	3300
	3400
	3500
	3600
	3700







