del OB24-01 23-24 July 1 Budget Fiscal Year 2023/ d 010 General Fund				
Revenue	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources	
8000	Revenue Limit (Summary)	4,862,684.00	100.00%	
	Total Revenue	4,862,684.00	100.00%	
Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage o Sources	
1000 Certificated Sa	alaries			
1100	Certificated Teachers' Salarie	3,680,614.60	75.69%	
	Total 1000	3,680,614.60	75.69%	
3000 Employee Ben	efits			
3100		660,006.88	13.57%	
3200		39,225.01	.81%	
3300		59,767.46	1.23%	
3400		347,244.45	7.14%	
3500		1,746.64	.04%	
3600		44,632.04	.92%	
3700		29,446.92	.61%	
	Total 3000	1,182,069.40	24.31%	
	Total Expenditure	4,862,684.00	100.00%	
	a a.	.00		
	Starting Balance			
	+ Revenues	4,862,684.00		
	- Expenditures - Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal	4,862,684.00 .00		
	= Unappropriated Balance	.00		
	Stanting Polymon	.00		
	Starting Balance + Total Revenues			
		4,862,684.00		
	= Total Sources	4,862,684.00		

	10141000	-,,	
Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources
1000	Certificated Salaries	3,680,614.60	75.69%
2000			%
3000	Employee Benefits	1,182,069.40	24.31%
4000			%
5000			%
6000			%
7000			%
	- Total Expenditures	4,862,684.00	100.00%
	- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance	.00	.00%
	= Unappropriated Balance	.00	.00%